
WHITE WINES 
Bin# 
 CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
107 Martini & Rossi Asti, Northern Italy (half bottle) $16
106 Martini & Rossi, Asti, Northern Italy  $25
102 Chandon, Rosé, California  $38
104 Mumm Cuvee Napa, Brut Prestige, Napa Valley  $40
101 Santa Margherita Prosecco, Valdobbiadene, Italy   $40
105 Moet, Imperial, France  $90

 CHARDONNAY & SAUVIGNON BLANC
204 Kendall-Jackson, Chardonnay, Sonoma County  $24
200 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Chardonnay, Columbia Valley, Washington  $25
504 Sterling Vineyards, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa County  $26
500 Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand  $30
210 La Crema, Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast  $32
202 Sonoma-Cutrer, Russian River Ranches  $36
203 Grgich Hills, Chardonnay, Napa Valley  $60
205 Far Niente, Chardonnay, Napa Valley  $70

 INTERESTING WHITES
401 Beringer, White Zinfandel, California  $18
320 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy (half bottle)  $22
402 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Riesling, Columbia Valley  $22
404 Stella Rosa, Il Conte Moscato D’Asti, Italy  $24
403 Dr. Loosen, Riesling, Germany  $25
303 Clos du Bois, Pinot Grigio, California  $26
302 Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy  $38

WINES BY THE GLASS  

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
Chandon, Rosé, California  $9

WHITES 
Beringer, White Zinfandel, California  $9
Clos du Bois, Pinot Grigio, California  $9
Stella Rosa, Il Conte Moscato D’Asti, Italy  $9
Sterling Vineyards, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa County  $9
Kendall-Jackson, Chardonnay, Sonoma County  $11
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Riesling, Columbia Valley  $11
Chateau Ste. Michelle, Chardonnay, Columbia Valley, Washington  $11
Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy $11
Dr Loosen, Riesling, Germany $11
Santa Margherita Prosecco, Valdobbiadene, Italy   $14

REDS
Beringer Founders’ Estate, Cabernet, California  $9
Beringer Founders’ Estate, Merlot, California  $9
Freakshow, Micheal David Winery, Lodi, California  $9
Georges Duboeuf, Beaujolais-Villages, France  $9
Mark West, Pinot Noir, California  $9
Gabbiano, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy  $10
Black Opal, Shiraz, South-Eastern Australia  $11
Clos du Bois, Cabernet, North Coast  $11
Layer Cake, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina $11
Orin Swift, 8 Years In The Desert, California  $14



RED WINES
Bin# 
 PINOT NOIR
420 Mark West, California $24
427 A to Z Wineworks, Oregon $26
425 La Crema, Sonoma Coast (half bottle) $28
421 La Crema, Sonoma Coast $38
428 Mac Murray Ranch, Russian River Valley $36
422 Argyle, Willamette Valley, Oregon $38
424 Meiomi, California $38
429 Acacia, Napa Valley, Carneros $39
426 Etude, Carneros $46

 MERLOT
323 Beringer, Founders’ Estate, California $22
326 14 Hands, Columbia Valley, Washington $24
322 Clos du Bois, North Coast $25
325 Sterling Vintner’s Collection, Central Coast $28
324 Chateau Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley, Washington $30
327 Stags’ Leap, Napa County $42
328 Duckhorn Vineyards, Napa Valley $62

 CABERNET SAUVIGNON
121 J Lohr, Seven Oaks, Paso Robles (half bottle) $15
120 Beringer Founders’ Estate, California $24
125 J Lohr, Seven Oaks, Paso Robles $28
122 Clos du Bois, North Coast $28
123 Ferrari-Carano, Alexander Valley $42
134 Charles Krug, Napa Valley $44
124 Louis Martini, Napa Valley $46
138 Hanna, Alexander Valley $48
130 Jordan, Alexander Valley $70
126 Stags’ Leap, Napa Valley $75
127 Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley $94
133 Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley $98
135 Caymus, Napa Valley $100
128 Silver Oak, Alexander Valley $100
132 Chimney Rock, Napa Valley $110
136 Nickel & Nickel, John C. Sullenger Vineyard, Napa Valley, Oakville $120

 INTERESTING REDS
517 Gabbiano, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy $22
520 Georges Duboeuf, Beaujolais-Villages, France $29
518 Layer Cake, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina $26
720 Black Opal, Shiraz, South-Eastern Australia $26
721 Greg Norman, Shiraz, Limestone Coast, Australia $28
523 Freakshow, Micheal David Winery, Lodi, California  $32
625 Ruffino, Chianti Classico, Riserva Ducale $34
423 Orin Swift, 8 Years In The Desert, California  $48
998 Sarment Doré, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France $52
628 The Prisoner, Napa Valley $62
522 Lust, Micheal David Winery, Zinfandel, Lodi, California $60
516 Beaulieu Vineyard, Reserve, Tapestry, Napa Valley $74
521 Pahlmeyer, Proprietary Red, Napa Valley $220
129 Quintessa, Napa Valley $240


